deliverables have been accepted by the Client, unless otherwise terminated in accordance with 
Section 10. The project is anticipated to be completed within six (6) weeks of commencement. 
The fees specified in this Agreement are valid through March 15, 2026. 

4. Fees. The total fixed fee for services is Six Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($6,500.00), 
payable in two equal installments: (1) $3,250.00 due upon execution of this Agreement to 
initiate work; and (2) $3,250.00 due upon delivery of all final deliverables. The Contractor will 
provide a written invoice for each installment. The Subcontractor shall be solely responsible for